Parts List for GA-400 Packer Wheel Assembly

Ref # Name Part # Ref # Description
1 Packer Wheel Bracket G3-292 8 3/8" x 1 3/4" Fender Washer
2 Large Sprocket G3-283 9 3/8"-16 x 1" Hex Head Bolt
3 Axle Bushing G3-324 10 1/2" x 2 1/2" Hex Head Bolt
4 Packer Wheel Base NA* 11 1/2" Lock Washer
5 Packer Wheel Tire G3-125 12 1/2" Hex Nut
6 Packer Wheel Inner Axle G3-177 13 3/8" x 1" Hex Head Bolt
7 Chain (Not Shown) G3-321 14 3/8" Serrated Hex Flange Nut
3,45 Packer Wheels w/Tires G3-120
3,4 Packer Wheels No Tires  G3-121
1-9,  Packer Wheel Assembly  G3-100
13-14

All hardware listed is coarse thread (UNC) and Grade 5 or better unless otherwise noted.

1-5 *Not Available Separately



v

|

i
§
H
i

¢

‘GIHEIHO¥L
S1<3YIH INYN ANVIWOD L3ISNI>
40 NOISSIWAEd NILUIEM IHL INOHIIM

FIOHM V¥ SV 30 13vd NINOIDONQO¥IY

ANY “<3Y3H JWVYN ANVAIWOD LISNI>
40 Ad340¥d 3108 FHL §t ONIMVAT
SIHL NEGINIVINOD NOIVYWYIOINE 3HL

TYHNIAQHNOD OGNV AUVIIINL0OEd

40 | 1H3HS w, #IOEZMf; VDS ONIMVYEA FIVDS ION 0T NOWVINddY
o — ——
SO0l V
A3 ~ "ON 'omd 3Jus VRV
SININWOO “Y3d DNIDNVIIIOL
>mm< l._mm Ig AR DHAIBWOIDO 1FEdA3INE
dddV O4W 3 TYWIDIA 3DVId 33AHL
JdAADOVd 4T1DNIS Baavons | g HISIIIVIE O
o =i GO Mol
6l/el/e or NMVY3Q SIHONI NI 3¥Y SNOISNIWIQ
sz ZOHmem VA 1 AWYN ‘03HIDIJS SIMUFHLO SSTINN
YIS O4ANI F¥IL TIIHM §
” 43DV d 00S/007/00EVD craol 8
{ (NMOHS LON) NIVHD 12E-€D /
MIIDS 13
, MIJOS 13§ 0S X8l ot/ 7
1109
z 1109 IIXY d3INNI X3aH qalvadas| s
STLX9L-8/¢
z YIHSYM JIHSYM 8/El ¥
L 31XV 33NN TITHM 3THDVd /1€ €
A19WASSY i
_ 148 T3IHM d3¥0Vd ceceEd ¢
13ID0ULS i}
L | any 28I ALIM Md J1ONIS soel€op |
ALD NOILdINDSIA JIIWNN LIVd |"ON Wall

H
i
{
i



v

20T IS

Add

|

4

AHOEMSOLL TFIVDS ONIMVAQ TIYDS ION OF NOILYDIddv "CIIEHOY
e ot e H — SE<IATH INVYN ANVIWOD 143N
30 NOISSIW3d NALEIM 3L LNOHLIM
- - NO a3sh ASSY LN FIOHM ¥ §¥ 40 L8¥d NI NOLLONGOHAIY
ANV "<3¥IH IWVYN ANVIWOD 1HISNE>
. - 40 AR¥3d0¥E TI0S 3HL S| OMIMYET
\ R ON "OMd| 3ZIS NG VIV SIHL N GBNIVINOD NOWLYWHOSNI ZHL
st 2 “ddd ONIONVIIIOL IVIINIGEHNOD ONY A¥VISINJONL
ASSY T3IHM
‘dddV O4W ¥ IVWIDICG 30V1d 334HL
{ : FIWWIDIC 3DV OML
m m v* U & m l_ O Z _ m ¥ddYONT 1 ¢ ngg THOWW VINONY
- AIOIHD FIYNOHOVI
e LS [SIONVAIIOL
O mz Z ,H m wH m slL/elE | of NMYED T SIHONI NIZHY SNOISNIWIO
O alvd IWYN ‘QIHIDAS ISIMATHLO SSTINN




N4

140 L 133Hs

A3

1IAO0dS ANV
FdlL HLIIM Md FTONIS

DINNOLSTH ‘i

|

H

4

._.IO_m>>N L Eavos

‘QILHONS |

S <3H3H INYN ANVIWOD LIISNI> |

40 NOISSIWa3 NILUHM FHL INOHUM |
FIOHM V SV ¥O 13Vd NI NOUONAONAIY |
ANY “<333H JWYN ANVANOD LIFSNI> |
40 AL¥3JO¥d T10S FHL S| ONIMVAT |

SIHL NI GINIYINOD NOUVWAOINI 3HL |

TVIINZAINOD gNV AYVIZINLO08d

i

L

ONIMVAA 3IVDS ION OQ NOUYDI1ddY
NO @asn ASSV DXEN

HSiNI

) VIRALYW

SINFAWOD ¥3d ONIDNVIIIOL

o] SRIEBWOID 133d331NT

“Add¥ DI * IYWID3Q 30V d 338HL

; ¥ IYWIDIQ 30V1d OML

ddVONT | 5 gngg  THOVIW VINONY

AIDIHD FIVNOILD VY

SIDONVITTIOL

sl/e/e or NMYHQ SIHONI NI 33V SNOISNIWIC

INYN 'Q3HID3dS ISIMIFHLO SSINN

S LN 9NH INWVT 0z-.2/1] ¢

§ 1od 8nH INH X 0Lt 9

y LAN 13¥D0¥dS NN AIVIdSs s
1708

v 1708 [3¥D0¥dS X3H qalvedas| v
LX9L-.8/¢

_ 13¥D0¥dS NIVHO cgz€o| €

_ ATEWASSY WIN ANV 33IL 0889 ¢

_ ATEWISSY TTXV sozl€o| |

ALD NOILI¥DS3d JFIWAN LaVd | "ON Wall




A4

|

i

¢

ONIMYYA 3TVOS ION OC

‘QILFHON |

_. nwo — HmmIm (U HIO_W\/\/ wu _. mj{ﬂvw NOWYONddy SI<383H IWYN ANYIWOD L43SNI>
SOz | -0 Y pog| MO I o NoseR U B o
ANY <3Y3H IWVYN ANYIWOD 133SI |
. . 40 ALH340dd 3108 3HL SE ONIMVAC |
Add ... ON "OMd] 7S . WLV SN GBNIVINGD NOILVWIOM! 311
SINEWNOD *¥3d ONIDNVAII0L VIINZGHNOD GNV ANVI3IEO¥d |
VO DRIEWOID 133d3IING !
‘dddV OIW F TYWIDIQ 30V1d 334HL
ATAWLSSY JIXV o | g RN
B LN GO ool
st/elie T or NMVAT STHONI NI 33V SNOISNIWIG
O mz ZOF m \Hm I AN ‘AAHDIS ISIMATHLO SSTINN
Golgel
- Gl/ —a -
00’9
L anH il S€0-¢0e-89 14
L dNH 1 3AD0AdS €0-0C1-€9O €
4 ONIHSNE 3TXY YZe-¢oO 4
L 39N1L 3IXY c0-0CL-€9 L
‘ALO NOILdRIDSId A4GWNN LdVd "ON Wall

|

H
i
|





